

PACHET MATERIALE DE INSTALATII

I.D.: 83577817

Data publicarii 16.06.23 Coduri CPV 44167300-1

Pretul estimativ: 798,08 RON - 798,08 RON

Descriere: SGA F Saniob 1 FILTRU APA TRIPLU 10" 3/4 FF CARBUNE/BUMBAC/SITA EWP 3F34/10 26284 BUC 1.00 134.45 134.45 2 REDUCTIE BR 3/4 X 1/2 TIEMME 1500013 13854 BUC 2.00 4.62 9.24 3 COT ALAMA EXT/INT 1/2 TIEMME 1500813 37968 BUC 2.00 7.14 14.29 4 ROBINET CU OLANDEZ 1/2 VALVEX 1452440 5471 BUC 2.00 18.07 36.13 5 ADAPTOR CU 15X1/2 INT-EXT VIEGA 100025 02137 BUC 2.00 3.36 6.72 6 TEAVA CUPRU 15 MM 12582 ML 3.00 14.20 42.61 7 COT CU 15-90 MM viega 100094 1992 BUC 10.00 1.93 19.33 8 ROBINET SFERIC 3/4 MM VALVEX 1453400 11386 BUC 1.00 17.23 17.23 9 ADAPTOR CUPRU 15-3/4"FE 2628 BUC 1.00 2.94 2.94 10 BATERIE LAVOAR Q-01 SAN-Q 33185 BUC 1.00 93.28 93.28 11 BATERIE GAT LEBADA ROTUNDA Q-14 SAN-Q 33181 BUC 1.00 96.64 96.64 12 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2X1/2 TIEMME 2950130 01193 BUC 4.00 15.97 63.87 13 BATERIE CADA PIPA SCURTA Q-02 SAN-Q 33186 BUC 1.00 122.69 122.69 14 FLOTOR WC FILET ALAMA A160-3/8 ALCA 39074 BUC 2.00 21.01 42.02 15 ALIAJ LIPIRE 3 MM ROTHENBERGER 45255 13066 BUC 1.00 96.64 96.64 Total valoare 798.08